Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Ten Months Ended July 31, 2020
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
July 31, 2020

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended July 31, 2020
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
July 31, 2020

Account

General Fund
Checking Account
Money Market Account
Reserve 50 Colony Account

Sewer Project Fund
Checking Account
Reserve Account
Assessment Account

Underground Project Fund
Checking Account

Total Cash

Balance

$ 164,906
547,535

88,506

$ 800,947
$ 53,272
50,381

460,580

3 564,233
$ 27,383
$ 1,392,563




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended July 31, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking |
07/02/2020 7734 AT&T $ 62.52
07/02/2020 7735 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 4,377.50
07/02/2020 7736 Diversifield Building Department 4,768.75
07/02/2020 7737 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
07/02/2020 7738 Florida Municipal Insurance Trust 26,260.75
07/02/2020 7739 GeoPoint Surveying Inc. 405.00
07/02/2020 7740 [t-Smarts 278.50
07/02/2020 7741 Metro Embroidery 25.00
07/02/2020 7742 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 4,204.54
07/02/2020 7743 Richard Hartley, CPA 4,275.00
07/02/2020 7744 Team Plan Inc 8,994.60
07/02/2020 7745 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 227.71
07/06/2020 ACH Department of Business & Professional Reg 4,535.66
07/06/2020 ACH ExxonMobil/Fleet 1,240.73
07/06/2020 ACH Neofunds By Neopost 191.51
07/09/2020 7746 AT&T 116.25
07/09/2020 7747 Arch/Con Copies 19.60
07/09/2020 7748 CSI Palm Beach 154.00
07/09/2020 7749 City of Palm Beach Gardens 10,076.00
07/09/2020 7750 Delta Dental 527.41
07/09/2020 7751 Earl E. Griffith, Ph.D. 500.00
07/09/2020 7752 Emerald Gardens Pest Control 150.00
07/09/2020 7753 It-Smarts 503.50
07/09/2020 7754 Neofunds By Neopost 13.80
07/09/2020 7755 Pro-Sweep 393.00
07/09/2020 7756 SCPDC 260.42
07/09/2020 7757 Tequesta Tire Company, Inc. 319.12
07/09/2020 7758 The Police and Sheriffs Press 17.55
07/09/2020 7759 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
07/09/2020 7760 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
07/10/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,239.97
07/10/2020 ACH TransUnion 50.00
07/15/2020 ACH TD Bank 115.73
07/16/2020 7761 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
07/16/2020 ACH Florida Blue 6,079.62
07/23/2020 7762 AFLAC 1,464.80
07/23/2020 7763 AT&T 2 100.32
07/23/2020 7764 Comcast 586.20
07/23/2020 7765 Cox Media Group 95.32



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended July 31, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued) |

07/23/2020 7766 Florida Power and Light 441.60
07/23/2020 7767 Floridian Signs 75.00
07/23/2020 7768 Green Palm Restoration 980.00
07/23/2020 7769 Hype Labs LLC 328.00
07/23/2020 7770 It-Smarts 1,186.50
07/23/2020 7771 Loxahatchee River Distrct - Sewer Payment 226.41
07/23/2020 7772 Metro Embroidery 985.28
07/23/2020 7773 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 4,234.19
07/23/2020 7774 Public Affairs Consultants 1,000.00
07/23/2020 7775 Staples 530.29
07/23/2020 7776 The Police and Sheriffs Press 17.55
07/23/2020 7777 Verizon Wireless 616.22
07/24/2020 ACH Apple Inc. 35.00
07/27/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 26,044.36
07/28/2020 7778 United American Insurance Company 550.00
07/28/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 27,505.77
07/28/2020 ACH ExxonMobil/Fleet 553.73
07/29/2020 7779 AT&T 62.80
07/29/2020 7780 Arch/Con Copies 29.35
07/29/2020 7781 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
07/29/2020 7782 Kyocera Document Solutions LLC 177.83
07/29/2020 7783 TD Card Services 2,056.77
07/29/2020 7784 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 227.71
07/29/2020 7785 Village of Tequesta 312.16
07/30/2020 ACH Culligan 62.16
07/30/2020 ACH Calling Post 349.95

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking $ 160,483.06




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended July 31, 2020

Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
Sewer Project Fund Checking |

07/07/2020 1254 DBF Construction LLC 19,136.00
07/08/2020 1255 David A. & Jane H. Chesser 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1256 Deborah K. Tabb Trust 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1257 Duncan C. & Lauren Z. McCurrach 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1258 George Stamos 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1259 Guy Richard & Cynthia Keim 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1260 Jack C. Cassel 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1261 Jack Or Elizabeth Hailman Trusts 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1262 James T. Paxton Trust 4670.57
07/08/2020 1263 Jeff Wojtowicz 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1264 John McCurrach 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1265 John and Celeste Li 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1266 Lenard F. I & Allyn B. Harper 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1267 Thomas M & Jamie J Kody 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1268 Tracy Rickers Siani 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1269 Victoria Parmalee 4,670.57
07/08/2020 1270 Walter W. Ungerman 4,670.57
07/16/2020 1271 Paul & Tracy Sharnsky 5,015.00

Total Disbursements - Sewer Project Fund Checking 98,880.12

Underground Fund Checking

No checks issued in current month

Total Disbursements - Underground Fund Checking

10




